
EXCHANGE ITINERARY 2015 
 

2/18/15  Wed. 2/19/15   Thurs. 2/20/15   Fri. 2/21/15   Sat. 2/22/15   Sun. 2/23/15  Mon. 

Arrival Newark 20.25 

(8:25 pm) Flight LX 18 

from Zurich 

 

Arrival WHRHS @ 

approx. 10:15 pm 

 

Activity: straight to 

bed! 

Day trip to NYC (leave 

on school bus at 8:00 

am, return from NYC at 

3:00 pm)  

Pick up at school at 

4:00 pm 

 Empire State Bldg 

9.00 

 Grand Central Sta. 

11.30 

 MOMA until 3:00 

Bring brown bag 

lunch 

 

Evening with family 

AM: come to school 

(visit Italian classes and 

shadow partner) 

Lunch in diner (NO bag 

lunch)  

PM: Jersey Gardens 

Outlet Mall 

Leave on school bus at 

10:30, return to 

WHRHS @ 5:30 

Evening: Potluck 

Thanksgiving dinner at 

Fire House 

Mamma Mia! in NYC 

2:00 pm matinee 

 

Evening with kids and 

family 

Free/Family time 

Jersey Shore? 

Day trip to NYC (leave on 

school bus at 8:00 am, 

return from NYC @ 5:30 

pm)  

Pick up at school at 6:45 

pm 

 Rockefeller Center & 

St. Patrick’s 9:00 

 Circle Line Tour 

12:00 

 Metropolitan until 

5:30 

Bring brown bag lunch 

 

Evening with family 

      

 

2/24/15   Tues. 2/25/15   Wed. 2/26/15   Thurs. 2/27/15   Fri. 2/28/15   Sat. 3/1/15   Sun. 3/2/15   Mon. 

Leave for D.C. 

Train from Metro 

Park at 8:45 am 

Bring brown bag 

lunch 

Arrive 11:30  

Lodging in Hostel 

(sightseeing TBD, 

e.g. Smithsonian, 

Washington Mall) 

 

Evening: dinner in 

restaurant 

D.C. 

Activities TBD, e.g. 

White House, tour 

of Senate) 

 

Evening: dinner in 

restaurant 

D.C. 

Activities TBD, e.g. 

Native American 

Museum, National 

Cathedral 

 

Train leaves @ 7:10 

pm 

Arrive Metro Park 

@ 10:01  

Pick up at WHRHS 

approx. 10:30 

 Day trip to NYC 

(leave on school bus at 

8:00 am, return from 

NYC @ 5:30 pm)  

Pick up at school at 

6:45 pm 

 Ground Zero 9:30 

 Greenwich 

Village/Soho 

12:00 

 Natural History 

Museum until 

5:30 

 

Bring brown bag 

lunch 

 

Evening with family 

Free/Family 

Time 

Princeton? 

Goodbye Brunch 

Crystal home 

11:00/11:30 am 

AM: Spend day at 

WHRHS 

(visit Italian classes 

and shadow partner) 

PM: after school 

activity (bowling or 

roller skating?) 

DINNER WITH 

FAMILY 

Flight LX 19 leaves 

Newark 10:05 

 School bus leaves 

WHRHS @ 6:30 

pm 

 


